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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Place
1
2-4

5
6-15

16-22

23-26

27-34

35-36

37-39

Name
Richard Feng
Aaron Chen
Jim Paterson
Silvano Mesiti
Brian Hanratty
Mysha Gilani
Ken Kurkowski
Jeffrey R. Zhao
Zhong Zhao
Dinesh Dattani
Eric Ning
Joey Qiao
Austin Xie
Robert J. Armstrong
Sobiga Vyravanathan
Borui Hu
Ricky Luo
Doug Gillis
John Graham
Leonid Aghamalian
Weiqiang Wang
Patrick Xie
Harry (Siqi) Chen
Pino Verde
Yi Deng
Greg Beal
Boyuan Kong
Kousihan Balachandran
Maurice Smith
Abdolreza Radpey
Russell Super
Catherine Li
Stephen (Si Yu) Bao
Michael D. Sharpe
Bhavatharshan Jeyakumar
Kristen Li
Sam Liu
Yanning Wang
Harigaran Balendra

ID
151059
153576
102570
107489
153647
155004
104537
157007
160523
134499
158233
156764
157588
100034
147070
157539
152497
111022
134497
121022
160026
147814
159391
108688
149411
101490
151492
157629
101793
149018
108550
152637
149174
100280
155309
152636
154503
153398
152074

Rtng
1712
1600
1599
1576
1421
1521
1541
1370
1662
1325
1622
1340
1655
1607
1493
1611
1529
1349
1553
1455
1643
1513
1529
1573
1519
1624
1378
1517
1357
1323
1302
1492
1458
1689
1460
1516
1490
1509
1622

Rd 1
D6
W33
W20
L5
W4
D1
W12
W19
W25
W17
H---
L7
W28
W37
W39
W32
L10
H---
L8
L3
W36
H---
W30
L27
L9
W38
W24
L13
H---
L23
H---
L16
L2
H---
H---
L21
L14
L26
L15

Rd 2
W35
W8
W27
W38
W26
H---
W9
L2
L7
L16
W18
D28
L23
H---
W21
W10
W33
L11
L32
L25
L15
W31
W13
W37
W20
L5
L3
D12
D34
B---
L22
W19
L17
D29
L1
H---
L24
L4
H---

Rd 3
W23
W7
W16
W8
H---
W10
L2
L4
W14
L6
W22
W36
H---
L9
H---
L3
W27
W28
H---
W37
H---
L11
L1
W29
D30
H---
L17
L18
L24
D25
D35
H---
F38
H---
D31
L12
L20
F33
 ---

Rd 4
W5
W3
L2
W23
L1
W24
D16
W31
D17
W27
H---
W35
W32
H---
H---
D7
D9
L21
W28
D29
W18
W30
L4
L6
H---
H---
L10
L19
D20
L22
L8
L13
D37
 ---
L12
H---
D33
H---
 ---

Rd 5
W2
L1
W6
W11
W16
L3
D13
W24
D12
W23
L4
D9
D7
W25
 ---
L5
 ---
W35
W29
W30
 ---
 ---
L10
L8
L14
 ---
D31
W37
L19
L20
D27
 ---
B---
 ---
L18
 ---
L28
 ---
 ---

Tot
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5


